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ECONOMY
COILED AIR

11-712
11-715
11-717
11-718
11-738
11-739
11-740

12' pair (red and blue)
15' pair (red and blue)
15' red (emergency) coil only
15' blue (service) coil only
Red (emergency) coil only, with 40” lead
Blue (service) coil only, with 40” lead
Pair (red and blue), with 40” lead

Available 
and 

Ready to Ship!

Working Temperature

Burst Pressure

Working Pressure

Recoil Memory

Coil Diameter (Inches)

Tube Material

Fitting Type (Tractor Side/ Trailer Side)

Thread Seal For Secure Connection

Meets "Force To Extend" SAE
Guidelines For Working Length 

Meets SAE J844 and J1131 Specs

Meets FMVSS 571.106 Specs

Meets DOT 49 CFR 393.45 Specs

Packaging

Standard Warranty

Available To Ship

-40°F to 200°F

950 PSI

145 PSI

Good

4"

Nylon 12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Phillips Polybag with
"Economy" Sticker

Yes

48 hrs.

Yes 

Speci�cations

WE MAKE PRODUCTS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE®

For new and innovative products, 
visit www.phillipsind.com 

4-Piece Swivel/1-Piece


