

## ECONOMY **COILED AIR**

## **Available** and **Ready to Ship!**

11-712	12' pair (red and blue)
11-715	15' pair (red and blue)
11-717	15' red (emergency) coil only
11-718	15' blue (service) coil only
11-738	Red (emergency) coil only, with 40" lead
11-739	Blue (service) coil only, with 40" lead
11-740	Pair (red and blue), with 40" lead

## **Specifications**

Working Temperature	-40°F to 200°F
Burst Pressure	950 PSI
Working Pressure	145 PSI
Recoil Memory	Good
Coil Diameter (Inches)	4"
Tube Material	Nylon 12
Fitting Type (Tractor Side/ Trailer Side)	4-Piece Swivel/1-Piece
Thread Seal For Secure Connection	Yes
Meets "Force To Extend" SAE Guidelines For Working Length	Yes
Meets SAE J844 and J1131 Specs	Yes
Meets FMVSS 571.106 Specs	Yes
Meets DOT 49 CFR 393.45 Specs	Yes
Packaging	Phillips Polybag with "Economy" Sticker
Standard Warranty	Yes
Available To Ship	48 hrs.

